

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 04-1985 Version: 1 Name: Resolution amending flight allocation procedures.

Type:ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:10/6/2004In control:City CouncilOn agenda:10/12/2004Final action:10/12/2004

Title: Resolution amending City Council Resolution No. C-27843 with respect to certain flight allocation

procedures applicable to the Long Beach Municipal Airport in accordance with the Airport Noise

Compatibility Ordinance set forth at Chapter 16.43 of the Long Beach Municipal Code.

Sponsors: Law

Indexes:

Code sections: 16.43.010 - Definitions.

Attachments: 1. 101204-RES-17sr.pdf, 2. 101204-RES-17att.pdf, 3. C-28465.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/12/2004	1	City Council	adopted	Pass

Resolution amending City Council Resolution No. C-27843 with respect to certain flight allocation procedures applicable to the Long Beach Municipal Airport in accordance with the Airport Noise Compatibility Ordinance set forth at Chapter 16.43 of the Long Beach Municipal Code.

Adopt resolution amending flight allocation procedures.

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LONG BEACH, CALIFORNIA, AMENDING CITY COUNCIL RESOLUTION NO. C-27843 WITH RESPECT TO CERTAIN FLIGHT ALLOCATION PROCEDURES APPLICABLE TO THE LONG BEACH MUNICIPAL AIRPORT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE AIRPORT NOISE COMPATIBILITY ORDINANCE SET FORTH AT CHAPTER 16.43 OF THE LONG BEACH MUNICIPAL CODE